
BOND TIMBER THE HOME OF WOOD BOND TIMBER THE HOME OF WOOD | PRODUCT RANGE PRODUCT RANGE | 10 11

Available Sizes

Domestic size:

The full Warrior range is available in a wide variety of standard modular heights:

Warrior Fencing Soundshield Fencing
In partnership with BSW Timber
we offer the Warrior range of
three acoustic fencing systems.

Independently tested in 
accordance with BSEN1792-
2:2012 for sound insulation 
the system achieves a noise 
reduction of up to 34dB (DLr). 
This performance classes the 
system as a category B3-rated 
noise barrier in accordance with 
Highways Agency specifications 
for motorways.
Warrior Single Sided Reflective 
Panels provide a high performing 
cost-effective solution, with 
an anti-climb design, ideal for 
domestic, commercial and 
industrial projects. 

Popular for industrial and
commercial applications, 
Warrior Double Sided 
Reflective Panels perform to 
B3 rating. Achieving up to 47dB
sound reduction the system
reflects noise on both sides of
the barrier.

Warrior Absorptive is a dual 
faced system that provides 
enhanced reflective and sound 
insulation on one side and 
sound absorption on the other. 

With up to 44dB sound 
reduction, the panels are 
Category B3 rated for sound 
insulation and category A3 for 
sound absorption.

All our acoustic range of 
components are pressure 
treated to a 30 year desired 
service life in accordance with 
stringent National Highways 
Sector Scheme (NHSS) Sector 4 
requirements.

For when noise pollution is an issue
for homeowners, the Soundshield
range of acoustic fencing systems
offers an ideal solution. 

Whether you want to reduce 
intrusive traffic noise or minimise 
the impact of noisy neighbours, 
Soundshield reduces noise 
pollution levels through sound 
reflection, protecting your garden 
environments from the noise 
sources.

Soundshield acoustic fencing has
been independently tested in a
laboratory to BSEN1793- 2 (2012),
achieving a noise reduction of 
up to 37dB (DLr) and an average
reduction of 22 dB (DLr). This
performance classes the system as
a category B2-rated noise barrier.

We offer the Soundshield range in 
partnership with BSW Timber.

Acoustic Fencing
- Industrial

Acoustic Fencing
- Domestic

HEIGHT
MM 

WIDTH
MM 

POST PANEL CENTRES
MM PARTS

HEIGHT
MM 

HEIGHT MM 

WIDTH
MM 

WIDTH MM

POST PANEL CENTRES
MM PARTS

1047
1347
1647
1947
2247
2547
3147
3747 

3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005 

3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1 or 2
1 or 2

1829 

4347
4947
5547
6147
6747
7347
7947
8547 

3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005 

1830

3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020 

2
2
2 or 3
3
3
3
3
3

1. Warrior Single Sided Reflective 
Panels

2. Warrior Double Sided Reflective 
Panels
3. Warrior Absorptive 
Panels

2

1

3


