

Warrior Fencing

In partnership with BSW Timber we offer the Warrior range of three acoustic fencing systems.

Popular for industrial and

commercial applications,

Reflective Panels perform to

sound reduction the system

Warrior Absorptive is a dual

enhanced reflective and sound

sound absorption on the other.

faced system that provides

insulation on one side and

With up to 44dB sound

sound absorption.

requirements.

reduction, the panels are

All our acoustic range of

components are pressure

treated to a 30 year desired service life in accordance with stringent National Highways Sector Scheme (NHSS) Sector 4

Category B3 rated for sound insulation and category A3 for

reflects noise on both sides of

B3 rating. Achieving up to 47dB

Warrior Double Sided

the barrier.

Independently tested in accordance with BSEN1792-2:2012 for sound insulation the system achieves a noise reduction of up to 34dB (DLr). This performance classes the system as a category B3-rated noise barrier in accordance with Highways Agency specifications for motorways.

Warrior Single Sided Reflective

Panels provide a high performing cost-effective solution, with an anti-climb design, ideal for domestic, commercial and industrial projects.

- 1. Warrior Single Sided Reflective
- 2. Warrior Double Sided Reflective
- 3. Warrior Absorptive

Available Sizes

The full Warrior range is available in a wide variety of standard modular heights:

HEIGHT MM	WIDTH MM	POST PANI	EL CENTRES
1047	3005	3020	1
1347	3005	3020	1
1647	3005	3020	1
1947	3005	3020	1
2247	3005	3020	1
2547	3005	3020	1
3147	3005	3020	1 or 2
3747	3005	3020	1 or 2

HEIGHT MM	WIDTH MM	POST PANE	L CENTRES
4347	3005	3020	2
4947	3005	3020	2
5547	3005	3020	2 or 3
6147	3005	3020	3
6747	3005	3020	3
7347	3005	3020	3
7947	3005	3020	3
8547	3005	3020	3



Acoustic Fencing - Domestic

SOUNDSHIELD)))™

Soundshield Fencing

Soundshield acoustic fencing has been independently tested in a laboratory to BSEN1793- 2 (2012), achieving a noise reduction of up to 37dB (DLr) and an average reduction of 22 dB (DLr). This performance classes the system as a category B2-rated noise barrier.



ROND TIMBER THE HOME OF WOOD ROND TIMBER THE HOME OF WOOD 10 | PRODUCT RANGE PRODUCT RANGE | 11